Antrieb 0,65kW 230/400V 50Hz AM5 o/Sensor m/Schaltk. AMX

Artikelnummer: 37-96-9526

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Nennfrequenz [Hz]

Klassifizierung
Zertifikate

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

Antrieb

AMb

f/Spirale

AMX

o/Sensor m/Schaltkasten

50

CE

0,55 kW
230V
400V
2,81A
1,63A

18.07.2021



	Antrieb 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz AM5 o/Sensor m/Schaltk. AMX

