

Antrieb 0,55kW 230/400V 50Hz AM5 o/Sensor m/Schaltk. AMX

Artikelnummer: 37-96-9526



Grunddaten

Produktname	Antrieb
Тур	AM5
Verwendung für/als	f/Spirale
Verwendung in/an	AMX
Sonstiges	o/Sensor m/Schaltkasten

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50

Klassifizierung

Zertifikate	С	Έ	
-------------	---	---	--

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	0,55 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	400 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	2,81 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,63 A

www.bigdutchman.shop 18.07.2021